RESOLUTION No. 220833 (R75-1982)
Adopted on MAY 81978

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego as follows:

That the City Manager be and he is hereby authorized
and empowered to execute, for and on behalf of The City
of San Diego, a First Amendment to the Agreement with
the County of San Diego and the Redevelopment Agency of
The City of San Diego, extending the deadline for commence-
~ment of construction of a County office building and a
supporting parking facility from November 30, 1978 to
March 30, 1979, under the terms and conditions set forth

in that Amendment on file in the office of the City

Clerk as Document No. 757206

APPROVED: JOHN W. WITT, City Attorney

H\/&M/

Harold 0. Valderhaug, Depuly

HOV:dm
4/20/78
Or.Dept. :CCDC
02395

MICROFILMED

cC-1265-8 (REV, 12-76)



s

e .
Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San Diego on MAY 8 1978
by the following vote:
Councilmen Yeas Nays Excused Absent
Bill Mitchell (2 O O oo
Maureen F. O'Connor O O 0 B’
Bill Lowery I g ] O D
Leon L. Williams O O J [
Fred Schnaubelt g O J O
Tom Gade Bg O O O
Larry Stirling 4 O] ] O
Jess D. Haro =y . ] O ,
Mayor Pete Wilson D O D &
AUTHENTICATED BY:
) PETE WILSON .
‘ Mayor of The City of San Diego, Califomia.
(Seal)

CHARLES G. ABDELNOUR

I
o~ .
Lim
.. s
Fa -
o4
-
..
ez
porc s ~
[ Tt
Fadid
oD fe
[ Qe ] v
Loveort foton+3
£ .
Con o
-t e
- -
B
A fratnst (22
oo =2

Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, California

v

Resolution

Number ... 220833 Adopted _ . MAY8~1978~_

T €CC-31276 [REV., 131-27)

s

2396 -
MICROFILMED
Ry |




